
Target Naam Score
1A Frédérique  Meijerse  6
2A Laura Hartman  0
3A Juliette Janssens 3
4A Kris Munckhof vd 7
5A Elise Beers van 7
6A Nele Bakker 3
7A Vicky Wijers 1
8A Fleur Ven van de 7

Target Naam Score
1B Steve Wijler 6
2B Bryan Voskamp 0
3B Rik Heijthuisen 7
4B Rob Janssen 5
5B Thijmen Linders 3
6B Gert-Jan Pieters 7
7B Jeroen Nispen van 0
8B Willem Bakker 6

Target Naam Score
9A Arnold  Yannic 147
10A Forough Hatamipour 142
11A Emma Zwart 0
12A Tobias Heeg 143
13A Stef Willems 143
14A Fenna Stallen 142
15A Arold Ghijzen 141
16A Jean P. Everaers 147

Target Naam Score
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Target Naam Score
1A Frédérique  Meijerse  6
2A Kris Munckhof vd 0
3A Elise Beers van 2
4A Fleur Ven van de 6
5A Laura Hartman  4
6A Juliette Janssens 6
7A Nele Bakker 7
8A Vicky Wijers 3

Target Naam Score
1B Steve Wijler 7
2B Rik Heijthuisen 1
3B Gert-Jan Pieters 1
4B Willem Bakker 7
5B Bryan Voskamp 5
6B Rob Janssen 7
7B Thijmen Linders 4
8B Jeroen Nispen van 6

Target Naam Score
9A Arnold  Yannic 147
10A Tobias Heeg 143
11A Stef Willems 142
12A Jean P. Everaers 145
13A Forough Hatamipour 138
14A Emma Zwart 0
15A Fenna Stallen 146
16A Arold Ghijzen 139

Target Naam Score
17A Jaap Bolt 6
18A Cor Jansen 0
17B Grit HÖmke 3
18B Jos Kleijnjans 7
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Target Naam Score
1A Frédérique  Meijerse  7
2A Fleur Ven van de 1
3A Kris Munckhof vd 4
4A Elise Beers van 6
5A Juliette Janssens 2
6A Nele Bakker 6
7A Laura Hartman  6
8A Vicky Wijers 2

Target Naam Score
1B Steve Wijler 4
2B Willem Bakker 6
3B Rik Heijthuisen 3
4B Gert-Jan Pieters 7
5B Rob Janssen 7
6B Jeroen Nispen van 1
7B Bryan Voskamp 6
8B Thijmen Linders 0

Target Naam Score
9A Arnold  Yannic 146
10A Jean P. Everaers 145
11A Tobias Heeg 141
12A Stef Willems 142
13A Forough Hatamipour 136
14A Fenna Stallen 143
15A Emma Zwart 0
16A Arold Ghijzen 137

Target Naam Score
17A Jaap Bolt 6
18A Jos Kleijnjans 0
17B Cor Jansen 6
18B Grit HÖmke 4
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